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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
TUCSON ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY FOR
APPROVAL OF NEW PARTIAL
REQUIREMENTS SERVICE TARIFFS,
MODIFICATION OF EXISTING PARTIAL
REQUIREMENTS SERVICE TARIFF 101, AND
ELIMINATION OF QUALIFYING FACILITY
TARIFFS |

WILLIAM A. MUNDELL
CHAIRMAN

JIM IRVIN
COMMISSIONER
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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF )
TUCSON ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY FOR )
APPROVAL OF ITS STRANDED COST )
RECOVERY. )

DOCKET no. E-01933A-98-0471
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NOTICE OF INTEREST OF
ARIZONANS FOR ELECTRIC
CHOICE AND COMPETITION
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Arizonans for Electric Choice and Competition (AECC) hereby submits its Notice of

Interest concerning the Tucson Electric Power (TEP) matter in the above-captioned

proceedings. The AECC requests to remain on the service list for these proceedings with

electronic service, as available, made to the contact listed below.

31
32
33
34
35
36

Kevin C. Higgins,
39 W. Market St., Suite 200
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
higgins @energystrat.com

Arizona Corporation Commission
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Gary A. Mirich, Consultant for
Arizonans for Electric Choice and Competition

Original andv/m ( / 2 copies of the foregoing

filed this /97" day of 3¢fI"' , 2002, with:
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Docket Control Division
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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